AGNC INVESTMENT CORP

AGNC INVESTMENT CORP
WKN: 00123Q104

ISIN:  US00123Q1040

Overview

2024/09/13 21:55:01

Price
9.266 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.89% (0.08)

Us00123Q1040
AGNC
Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

7,304 EUR
S&P 500

9.152 EUR
9.342 EUR
9.152 EUR
9.184 EUR
9.34138 EUR
208

1,943.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 b
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 2
2024/09/11 [
2024/09/10 [

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00123Q1040&ID_NOTATION=23036086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00123Q1040&ID_NOTATION=23036086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1891b423f2449d326d9b9bf581ff4926864b9e24348973eaad58dd2ee679d885&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66d4aecfc8e29b16c&time=1726537377&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88768c8837ce5dbf253440f0695b881c667e5b71514e926eeb8e2f21b5f2827b&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d142e3284f57d024d&time=1726537377&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cb4557a147804d6d15d42284cb7e6dbfbdcc725a8910e049e51273631f58ec2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ae083c8c1fb36af1&time=1726537377&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d11285cf1892dbb55d0f164dc07b1ea090b7ac3ec32b4b76cf36af3eb596a493&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0af126abd82592e5&time=1726537377&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=671163ca312511ca923c242c2039e80d16fed3de972aa92bbceee9305857f0a4&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d5196544b450237ff&time=1726537377&tool=RSC

AGNC INVESTMENT CORP

Details

2024/09/13 21:55:01

Price
9.266 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.89% (0.08)

ISIN US00123Q1040
Symbol AGNC
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,304 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.152 EUR
High 9.342 EUR
Low 9.152 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.184 EUR
VWAP 9.34138 EUR
Volume (pcs) 208
Trading volume 1,943.01
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.51% +0.89% -31.06%
Perf (abs.) +0.31 +0.08 -4.17
Beta - - -
Volatility 18.15 25.10 27.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

9.222 EUR (924
9.125 EUR (899
9.056 EUR (1,675

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

8.730 EUR (1,716
9.738 EUR (2024/07/17
8.374 EUR (2024/04/17
9.738 EUR (2024/07/17
6.388 EUR (2023/10/30

—_ — — — D o =

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 9.34 EUR
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 9.25 EUR
13

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 22:00 10.35USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 9.306 EUR
13

London Stock 2024/04/ 15:42 9.71 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.06 85

0.00 4

152.43 32,716
0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23036086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50382086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80852290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22927245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79746476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805350

AGNC INVESTMENT CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/09/ 21:55 9.266 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 19:30 9.22 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:08 9.168 EUR 0.00
13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23002319

AGNC INVESTMENT CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

P AGNC

MT CORP

Contact Details
AGNC INVESTMENT

14th Floor, Bethesda Metro Center 2 20814
Bethesda, MD

Telefon: +1 (301) 968-9300
Fax: +1 (301) 968-9301
E-mail: IR@AGNC.com
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mailto:IR@AGNC.com
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